:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9859266

Aug 31, 2024 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 308,102 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 440711 - 0.018807552 ETH®
47.15 USD

2 440712 - 0.019170725 ETH®
48.06 USD

3 440713 - 0.019184009 ETH®
48.09 USD

4 440714 - 0.064985382 ETH®
162.91 USD

S 440715 - 0.019217463 ETH®
48.17 USD

6 440716 - 0.019157257 ETH&®
48.02 USD

7 440777 - 0.019166373 ETH®
48.05 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9859266
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/308102
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440711
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440712
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440713
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440714
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440715
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440716
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440777

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

440778

440780

440784

Validator Id

270109

Amount

- 0.019211691
48.16 USD

- 0.019090342
47.85 USD

- 0.019199716
48.13 USD

- 0.019151569
48.01 USD

- 0.019141045
47.98 USD

- 0.019081146
47.83 USD

- 0.019201969
48.13 USD

- 0.019105226
47.89 USD

- 0.019199654
48.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.045748696
114.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440778
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440780
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440781
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440782
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440784
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440785
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440786
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440787
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/440788
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/270109

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



