

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 03:25 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9859266</u>

DATE & TIME Aug 31, 2024 · 20:19 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 308,102 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>440711</u>	- 0.018807552 ETH � 47.15 USD
2	440712	- 0.019170725 ETH � 48.06 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>440713</u>	- 0.019184009 ETH � 48.09 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>440714</u>	- 0.064985382 ETH � 162.91 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>440715</u>	- 0.019217463 ETH � 48.17 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>440716</u>	- 0.019157257 ETH
<u>7</u>	440777	- 0.019166373 ETH � 48.05 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>440778</u>	- 0.019211691 ETH � 48.16 USD
9	<u>440780</u>	- 0.019090342 ETH � 47.85 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>440781</u>	- 0.019199716 ETH � 48.13 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>440782</u>	- 0.019151569 ETH � 48.01 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>440784</u>	- 0.019141045 ETH � 47.98 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>440785</u>	- 0.019081146 ETH � 47.83 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>440786</u>	- 0.019201969 ETH � 48.13 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>440787</u>	- 0.019105226 ETH � 47.89 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>440788</u>	- 0.019199654 ETH � 48.13 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>270109</u>	+ 0.045748696 ETH � 114.69 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.